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DATE: May 3, 1999 

TO: OiviJlon of Records and Reporting (Bay()) 

FROM: Divilioo of CommunJcadona (111er) ~ 
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RE: Doclcet No. 981940-11 • Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commiuion of 
IXC Certifate No. ~280 luued 10 ST Looa Diuaoce, Inc., for violation of 
Rule 25-4.0161 , P.A.C., Regulatory Asseasment Feea: Telecommunications 
Companies 

N requited by Order No. PSC.99-0617-AS-Tl, issued on April2, 1999, this company 
has paid all put due reg~•l1tory useument ft including statutory penalty lnd interest charges, 
and the S I 00 lettlement.. 'Therefore, dote . et and DO NOT eance1 the certificate. 
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